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TNT CUP 2014.

25.7.2014.

Practice 3

Practice started at 15:56:33

Grobnik 4,168 km
25.7.2014. 15:50 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:55.404 +2.894 16:21:25.929
(59) Bojan Gorge 5 1:56.300 +3.790 16:23:22.229
1 1:38.162 16:12:04.558 6 1:57.944 +5.434 16:25:20.173
2 1:42.275 +4.113 16:13:46.833 7 1:54.793 +2.283 16:27:14.966
3 1:40.171 +2.009 16:15:27.004 8 1:54.286 +1.776 16:29:09.252
4 1:40.257 +2.095 16:17:07.261 9 1:54.764 +2.254 16:31:04.016
5 1:38.234 +0.072 16:18:45.495 10 1:52.510 16:32:56.526
p6 1:49.041 +10.879 16:20:34.536 pll 2:01.688 +9.178 16:34:58.214
(250) Christian Kaiser (512) Peter Lackner
1 1.41.864 16:03-28.752 1 1:58.723 +4.107 16:15:31.292
2 1:45.172 +3.308 16:05:13.924 2 2:00.465 +5.849 16:17:31.757
3 1:44.307 +2.443 16:06:58.231 3 1:57.598 +2.982 16:19:29.355
4 1:44.079 +2215  16:08:42.310 4 1:55.688 +1.072  16:21:25.043
p5 1:49.096 +7.232 16:10:31.406 5 1:56.543 +1.927 16:23:21.586
6 2:16.273 +34.409 16:12:47.679 6 1:57.033 +2.417 16:25:18.619
7 1:42.861 +0.997 16:14:30.540 7 1:54.870 +0.254  16:27:13.489
p8 1:51.494 +9.630 16:16:22.034 8 1:54.616 16:29:08.105
p9 2:23.918 +42.054  16:18:45.952 9 1:55.366 +0.750  16:31:03.471
p10 2:06.139 +11.523 16:33:09.610
(19) Herbert Eggerstorfer
1 1:53.320 +6.597 16:17:53.940 (711) Hans-Peter Schimmel
2 1:51.059 +4.336 16:19:44.999 1 1:56.011 16:21:56.758
3 1:51.453 +4.730 16:21:36.452 2 1:58.018 +2.007 16:23:54.776
4 1:46.723 16:23:23.175 3 2:00.035 +4.024 16:25:54.811
5 1:51.901 +5.178 16:25:15.076 p4 2:49.801 +53.790 16:28:44.612
6 1:52.866 +6.143 16:27:07.942 5 2:26.972 +30.961 16:31:11.584
7 1:51.603 +4.880 16:28:59.545 pé 2:09.043 +13.032 16:33:20.627
8 1:48.364 +1.641 16:30:47.909
p9 1:51.398 +4.675 16:32:39.307 (55) Josef Stiegler
1 2:11.193 +4.052 16:27:34.730
(15) Walter Herskovits 2 2:09.740 +2.599 16:29:44.470
1 2:02.901 +15.500  16:08:58.498 3 2:08.107 +0.966  16:31:52.577
p2 2:02.853 +15.452 16:11:01.351 4 2:07.141 16:33:59.718
3 2:56.312  +1:08.911 16:13:57.663 p5 2:19.637 +12.496  16:36:19.355
4 1:59.536 +12.135 16:15:57.199
5 1:55.832 +8.431 16:17:53.031 (25) Stefan Haist
6 1:47.401 16:19:40.432 1 2:21.517 +1.052 16:13:56.638
7 1:47.704 +0.303 16:21:28.136 2 2:21.877 +1.412 16:16:18.515
ps8 2:18.021 +30.620  16:23:46.157 3 2:20.696 +0.231  16:18:39.211
4 2:21.817 +1.352 16:21:01.028
(989) Klaus Klaushofer 5 2:20.465 16:23:21.493
1 1:51.798 +1.920 16:17:52.284 pé 2:28.986 +8.521 16:25:50.479
2 1:52.559 +2.681 16:19:44.843
3 1:50.453 +0.575 16:21:35.296 (235) Johann Klettner
4 1:50.931 +1.053 16:23:26.227 1 3:07.279 +38.962 16:02:52.957
5 1:53.389 +3.511 16:25:19.616 2 3:04.022 +35.705 16:05:56.979
6 1:51.539 +1.661 16:27:11.155 3 2:59.180 +30.863 16:08:56.159
7 1:49.878 16:29:01.033 4 3:01.950 +33.633 16:11:58.109
8 1:51.143 +1.265 16:30:52.176 5 2:48.491 +20.174 16:14:46.600
p9 1:54.528 +4.650 16:32:46.704 6 2:45.437 +17.120 16:17:32.037
7 2:53.979 +25.662 16:20:26.016
(444) Rudolf Maderthaner p8 2:56.894 +28.577 16:23:22.910
1 1:57.448 +6.845 16:13:21.637 9 12:48.512 +10:20.195 16:36:11.422
2 1:55.751 +5.148 16:15:17.388 10 2:41.760 +13.443 16:38:53.182
3 1:53.742 +3.139 16:17:11.130 11 2:42.924 +14.607 16:41:36.106
4 1:51.229 +0.626 16:19:02.359 12 2:39.692 +11.375 16:44:15.798
5 1:51.805 +1.202 16:20:54.164 13 2:37.401 +9.084 16:46:53.199
6 1:51.658 +1.055 16:22:45.822 14 2:35.662 +7.345 16:49:28.861
7 1:50.603 16:24:36.425 15 2:35.839 +7.522 16:52:04.700
p8 2:00.489 +9.886 16:26:36.914 16 2:33.837 +5.520 16:54:38.537
17 2:28.317 16:57:06.854
(121) Christian Harant pls 2:45.311 +16.994 16:59:52.165
1 1:58.813 +6.303 16:15:30.866
2 2:00.631 +8.121 16:17:31.497
3 1:59.028 +6.518 16:19:30.525
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